 Fortinet Transceivers
Transceiver Modules for Fortinet Products
Take the Guesswork Out of Selecting Transceivers
Common connectivity problems in enterprise and data
center networks are often traced back to low-quality and
incompatible transceiver modules, rather than a fault in
the network appliances themselves. Fortinet’s transceivers
have been purpose-built and tested to work with Fortinet

11
Fortinet Transceivers Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, long range FG-TRAN-CFP2-LR4 100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, 10km range, over single mode fiber, for
systems with CFP2 slots.
100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, short range FG-TRAN-CFP2-SR10 100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, 10 channel parallel fiber, short range for
systems with CFP2 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-SR 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, 4 channel parallel fiber, short range for
systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, long range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-LR 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, 10km range for systems with QSFP28
slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, extended range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-ER 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, 20km range, for systems with QSFP28
slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-DR 100GE QSFP28 transceiver module, single channel single-mode fiber,
100GBase-DR for systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, CWDM FN-TRAN-QSFP28-CWDM4 100GE QSFP28 transceiver module, CWDM, LC connectors, 2km range, for
systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range, BiDi FN-TRAN-QSFP28-BIDI 100 GE / 40 GE QSFP28 BIDI transceiver module, short range, for systems with
QSFP28 slots
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range, BiDi FN-TRAN-QSFP28-BIDI-I 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range BiDi for systems with QSFP28
slots
100 GE SR10 to 10x 10 GE fan out cable, 1m FG-CABLE-SR10-SFP+ 100 GE CFP2/QSFP28 parallel breakout MPO to 10x LC connectors, 1m reach,
transceiver module not included.
100 GE SR10 to 10x 10 GE fan out cable, 5m FG-CABLE-SR10-SFP+5 100 GE CFP2/QSFP28 parallel breakout MPO to 10x LC connectors, 5m reach,
transceiver module not included.
100 GE passive direct attach cable 1m FN-CABLE-QSFP28-1 100 GE QSFP28 passive direct attach cable  1m for systems with QSFP28
slots.
100 GE passive direct attach cable 2m FN-CABLE-QSFP28-2 100 GE QSFP28 passive direct attach cable  2m for systems with QSFP28
slots.
100 GE passive direct attach cable 3m FN-CABLE-QSFP28-3 100 GE QSFP28 passive direct attach cable  3m for systems with QSFP28
slots.
100 GE passive direct attach cable 5m FN-CABLE-QSFP28-5 100 GE QSFP28 passive direct attach cable 5m for systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 to 4x 25 GE SFP28 direct attach cable breakout, 1m FN-CABLE-QSFP28-4SFP28-1 100 GE QSFP28 breakout to 4x 25 GE SFP28 passive direct attach cable, 1m
100 GE QSFP28 to 4x 25 GE SFP28 direct attach cable breakout, 3m FN-CABLE-QSFP28-4SFP28-3 100 GE QSFP28 breakout to 4x 25 GE SFP28 passive direct attach cable, 3m
100 GE QSFP28 to 4x 25 GE SFP28 direct attach cable breakout, 5m FN-CABLE-QSFP28-4SFP28-5 100 GE QSFP28 breakout to 4x 25 GE SFP28 passive direct attach cable, 5m
200 GE QSFP56 transceiver module, short range FN-TRAN-QSFP56-SR4 200 GE QSFP56 transceiver module, short range, for systems with QSFP56
slots.